Flexmatch Inverter

1. Check up (function & performance, visual check)
2. General Cleaning (unit inspection, pressure washing, clean filter & drain)
2.1 1stPair
2.2 Succeeding Indoor Units
2.3 w/ pump down
24  GC + Minor repair (1% pair)
25  GC + Major repair (1** pair)
2.6  GC + Minor repair (succeeding IDU)
2.7  GC + Major repair (succeeding IDU)

3. Minor Repair
Minor adjustment/Replacement of filter net, louver,front panel,
front case, capacitor, sensor, OLP, compressor wire, swing motor &
display board
4. Major Repair
With parts replacement not included in minor repair
Leak test, freon charge, repair drain

5. Freon Recharging (Flush out & recharge refrigerant)

6. System Reprocessing
System leak, compressor / evaporator / condenser replacement

6.1 KFS-20DINV / KFS-35DINV / KFS-20DAEM / KFS-30DAEM
6.2 KFS-45DINV / KFS-55DINV / KFS-40DAEM / KFS-50DAEM
6.3  System Reprocess + GC

7. Installation (includes labor, breaker & ordinary bracket)

7.1 st Pair
7.2 Succeeding Indoor Unit
7.3 Mounting of IDU & ODU (will use materials of old unit)

Air Curtain

1. Check up (function & performance, visual check)
2. Repair/Replace Parts
3. Installation

Small Appliance (Dehumidifier, Water Dispenser, Air Purifier, Heater)

1. Check up (function & performance, visual check)
2. Repair/Replace Parts
3. System Reprocess

LED TV

1. Check up (function & performance, visual check)
2. Repair/Replace Parts

Others

1. Survey

1.1 Split-Type/Floor/Ceiling Mounted
2. Scaffolding Fee

2.1 Mobilization
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KFSO01

KFS02
KFS03
KFS04
KFS05
KFS06
KFSO07
KFS08

KFS10

KFS11

KFS12

KFS13
KFS14
KFS09

KFS156
KFS16
KFS17

KACO01
KACO02
KACO03

KSMO01
KSM02
KSMO03

KLEO1
KLEOQ2

SURO1

SCF01

600.00

1,500.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
2,200.00
2,400.00
1,600.00
1,900.00

1,300.00

1,800.00

3,500.00

4,000.00
4,500.00
5,250.00

7,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00

400.00
800.00
1,000.00

400.00
800.00
1,5600.00

400.00
1,000.00

500.00

1,500.00

400.00

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

800.00

1,100.00

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a



